Magazine Fee Rs. 80 

Student Council Fees/Student Union Fee Rs. 80 

Cultural activities Fee Rs. 120 

Sports Fee (per Annum) Rs. 360 

Caution Money (refunded after the completion of the course) Rs.500 

Total Fee (to be deposited at the time of admission) Rs. 21,450=00 (Rupees 

Twenty One Thousand, 

Four Hundred and Fifty 

only) 

9. For the hostel accommodation, the admitted students can regularly check university website and need to apply separately. 

10. As notified in the prospectus, the university cannot guarantee to provide hostel accommodation to all the students admitted to the